
W DIV: BEG NE COR, RUN S 210 FT,
FT, E 105 FT TO POB. (BLOCK F)

PHILLIPS AMY FEIL
854 10TH AVE N
ST PETERSBURGH, FL 33701

00-00-00-12306-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

01/24/2022 CP 0.51 21,280 0 0 21,280

STANDARD
1

173,220
2,400
21,280

196,900
0

196,900
0

196,900
196,900

0

196,900

1456/2117 1/10/2022 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMERSON JOHN WILLIAM

PHILLIPS MICHAEL VI

1360/0143 5/11/2018 WD Q I 01 112,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY H ZIERKE

JOHN WILLIAM AMERSO
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305 DEMOLISH 5 07/12/2013

HX Base Yr

388 NW DESOTO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,413 98.6040 110.44 266,492 1927 1927 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2331

BAS 2,331 100 2,331 167,333

FOP 272 30 82 5,886

2,603 2,413 173,220

BAS= W38 S16 E4 S41 FOP= S8 E34 N8 W34$ E34 N2 E14 N16 W14N19
E10 N9 W5 N3 W5 N8$.

BAS

38

16

4

41

34
2

14

16

14

19

10

9

5
3

5

8

FOP8

34

8

34

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1980 1980 3 100 1,800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 150

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 250

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 22,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 21,280


